Licence

04915418
04915609
04915943
04916592
04916708
04916747
04916004
04915920
04915494
04915637
04915638
04915840
07211168
04916039
04916040
04916041
04916273
04960096
04916117
04915928
04915800
04915939
04916352
04916439
04916440
04916441
04916677
04916798
04916827
04916829
04915530
04916682
04916683
04915978
04916202
04916205
04916811
04916812
04915677
04915933
04916058
04916396
04916274
04916710
04916819
04915746

Club

BOULISTES D'AVRILLE
BOULISTES D'AVRILLE
BOULISTES D'AVRILLE

ROBIN-LOPES DE ASCBOULISTES D'AVRILLE

MICHELOT-DUFRESN AVANT GARDE PET.

BOULISTES D'AVRILLE
BOULISTES D'AVRILLE

A. P. TRELAZE

E.S.H.A. SEGRE PETANQUE
BOULE ANGEVINE
DURTAL PETANQUE CLUB
DURTAL PETANQUE CLUB
DURTAL PETANQUE CLUB
DURTAL PETANQUE CLUB
DURTAL PETANQUE CLUB
DURTAL PETANQUE CLUB
DURTAL PETANQUE CLUB
DURTAL PETANQUE CLUB
P.C. PAUL BIET LONGUE
P.C. PAUL BIET LONGUE
UNION CLEMENTAISE PET.
AVANT GARDE PET. VIVY
AVANT GARDE PET. VIVY
AVANT GARDE PET. VIVY
AVANT GARDE PET. VIVY
AVANT GARDE PET. VIVY
AVANT GARDE PET. VIVY
AVANT GARDE PET. VIVY
VIVY
AVANT GARDE PET. VIVY
AVANT GARDE PET. VIVY
PET. CLUB VILLEBERNIER
GENNES PETANQUE
GENNES PETANQUE

R.C. DOUE PETANQUE
R.C. DOUE PETANQUE

GENTILHOMME-RUE R.C. DOUE PETANQUE

Prenom Nom

Eden GUEMARD
ELIO LARUE
PHARREL AN

Nolan

Loucas LAMOUREUX
MAEL LETENEUX
TYLIANO  CELLIER

MAX BAUDRY
ETHAN CHAUMON
NOELIE LOISEAU
MAELYNE MADIOT
NINO CHARPENTIER
Ilan JOUIS
MAEVA MENZAGHI BUTIN
ELYNE LOISEAU
LILOU LORMIER
Malone BOIRET
EMILSON ISEUX
SOHANN CHIABERGE
NATHIS PAYE

HUGO PIERRE
LOHAN ROISSE
EVAN DEMESTRE
ARTHUR  GAGET
JULES DASSONVILLE
MARIUS  ROUX

Hugo LEFIEVRE
ILAN

Abass LOIGEROT
Solenn CHANTELOU
MALWEN COUTAND
Chloe QUEMARD
Mathilde QUEMARD
VICTOR MARTINS
PAUL GIRAULT
BRYTON

LENY BREMOND
LUCAS BESNARD
JONATHAN BECKER
JULIAN ROBIN
EMILE GOoUzIT
ALEX LEMAITRE
ESTEBAN CAILLAUD
Soan BREL VERGNEAU
ESTYO ESNARD
ALWENA BEZIER

R.C. DOUE PETANQUE

R.C. DOUE PETANQUE
FANNY CLUB VILLEDIEU
CHEMILLE PETANQUE
CHEMILLE PETANQUE
CHEMILLE PETANQUE
AVENIR PET. TREMENTINES
AVENIR PET. TREMENTINES
AVENIR PET. TREMENTINES
OREE D'ANJOU PETANQUE



